             ARMY RUGBY UNION STRUCTURED SEASON 2015 / 16 – ARU Voting Club – Name of Club __________________________________
	Date
	Event
	Opposition
	Location

	Wed 9 Sep 15
	
	
	

	Wed 16 Sep 15
	
	
	

	Wed 16 Sep 15
	
	
	

	Wed 23 Sep 15
	
	
	

	Wed 23 Sep 15
	
	
	

	Wed 30 Sep 15
	
	
	

	Wed 7 Oct 15
	
	
	

	Wed 14 Oct 15
	
	
	

	Wed 22 Oct 15
	
	
	

	Wed 22 Oct 15
	
	
	

	Wed 28 Oct 15
	
	
	

	Wed 4 Nov 15
	
	
	

	Wed 11 Nov 15
	
	
	

	Wed 18 Nov 15
	
	
	

	Wed 25 Nov 15
	
	
	

	Wed 2 Dec 15
	
	
	

	Wed 9 Dec 15
	
	
	

	Wed 16 Dec 15
	
	
	

	Wed 16 Dec 15
	
	
	

	Christmas & New Year Standown

	Wed 13 Jan 16
	
	
	

	Wed 20 Jan 16
	
	
	

	Wed 27 Jan 16
	
	
	

	Wed 3 Feb 16
	
	
	

	Wed 10 Feb 16
	
	
	

	Wed 17 Feb 16
	
	
	

	Wed 24 Feb 16
	
	
	

	Wed 2 Mar 16
	
	
	

	Wed 9 Mar 16
	
	
	

	Wed 16 Mar 16
	
	
	

	Wed 23 Mar 16
	
	
	

	Wed 23 Mar 16
	
	
	

	Wed 6 Apr 16
	Army v RAF
	RAF 
	

	Wed 13 Apr 16
	
	
	

	Wed 20 Apr 16
	
	
	

	Wed 27 Apr 16
	
	
	

	Sat 30 Apr 15
	Army
	Royal Navy
	

	Wed 4 May 16
	
	
	


